SPORTS & RECREATION FACILITIES TARIFF
(HK Japanese Club Member)

Effective Date : 1 April 2023

FACILITIES

MONDAY - FRIDAY

SATURDAY, SUNDAY
& PUBLIC HOLIDAY

07:30 - 18:00

18:00 - 22:00

07:30 - 18:00|18:00 - 22:00

REMARKS

GUEST FEE

HK$ 80 / person
max. 6 guests per membership

HK$ 110 / person
max. 3 guests per membership

Free for children under 3 years old

OUTDOOR TABLE

TENNIS Free Guest fee excluded
09:00-18:00
OUTDOOR Please register at S & R
SWIMMING POOL Free counter before using.
Guest fee included.
GYM ROOM Please register & get the password
07:30-22:30 Free at S & R counter before using.

Guest fee included.

DAILY LOCKER

Free

07:30-23:00 HK$ 400 will be charged for any loss, late return or damage of locker key.
TOWEL Free
RENTAL HK$ 100 will be charged for any loss, late return or damage of towel
07:30-23:00 9 y 1055, 9 :
Additional fee
TENNIS HK$ 20 / HK$ 28 / HK$ 23 / HK$ 30 /
07:30-22:00 half an hour half an hour half an hour half an hour Guest fee excluded
SQUASH
MUTI-PURPOSE h;rinzl(‘?o/ur he:?:nzr?o/ur Guest fee excluded
ROOM
GOLD COAST SPACE )
09:00-22:00 HK $ 70 for each guest HK $ 80 for each guest All guest will be charged
DANCE ROOM
09:00-22:00 HK$ 45 / half an hour Guest fee excluded
TOWEL Free
RENTAL HK$ 100 will be charged for any loss, late return or damage of towel
07:30-23:00 9 y 10ss, 9 '
RACQUET HK$ 20 per racquet or putter / hour ( Tennis, Squash and Table-Tennis Racquet)
RENTAL Full amount of compensation will be charged for any loss, late return or damage of racquet.

Important Notes

members. All reservation fees will not be refunded.

the event, full amount of the fee will be debited back to your account.

temporarily closed.

Members must wear sport shoes with non - marking shoes at all time.
Online booking can only be made from 9:00 am to 10:00 pm every day.
In case of inclement weather, you are advised to check with the Sports & Recreation staff beforehand whether the facilities/courts will be

The above rules and regulations are subject to change without prior notice.

If members are not able to show up within 15 minutes of the reserved starting time, the club has the right to release the court to other

Any cancellation of confirmed booking should be made at least 24 hours prior to the booking. For cancellations made within 24 hours prior

Members are allowed to make advance booking of tennis court, squash court, table - tennis court and dancing room within 7 days.

1 Castle Peak Road, Castle Peak Bay, Hong Kong

Tel : 2404 2222

Fax: 2404 2332

Website: http://www.gcycc.com.hk




